DATASHEET  |  JANUARY 2012  FIBER OPTICS
|   REV 2012.01
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
Applications
 High Performance Supertrunking Links
 High Power Distribution Networks
 Redundanct Ring Architectures
 FTTx Networks.

|   REV 2012.01
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
Ordering Information
         PONA 21          -       -              -           -          *
Notes:
1. For ordering PONA preamplifiers please contact your Sales Representative
2. Only some models can be order with Gain Flattened and/or Low NF options. (-01, -02, and –03 suffixes).  Please contact your
Emcore Sales Representative for details
Laser Safety Information
This product meets the applicable requirements of 21 CFR 1010 & 1040 and is classified as a Class IV laser product based
on the maximum optical output power shown below. During use as intended, the laser energy is fully contained within the
fiber network such that there is no accessible laser radiation and would meet the requirements for a Class I laser product.
The laser product report has been submitted to the CDRH and the accession number is expected by October 2006.
Wavelength = 1530 ~ 1561 nm (dependant on input source)
Maximum Output Power = 1.0 W (single output, 30 dBm model)
Optical Output
Power
Output
Ports
Input Voltage Connector GFF/ NF Options
14 - 14 dBm 1 AC – 90-260V 50/60 Hz SC – SC/APC (Default Option) 00 - Standard
17 - 17 dBm 2 DC – 48 V FC  - FC/APC (Default Option) 01 – Gain Flattened Option
20 - 20 dBm 4 2DC – Redundant 48 V EC  - E2000/APC 02 - Low NF Option
TC  - SC/UPC
22 - 22 dBm 8
GC  - FC/UPC
03 – Gain Flattened AND Low
NF Option
24 - 24 dBm 16
27 - 27 dBm
30 - 30 dBm
PONA 2100 Series